Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 13 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
01/03/2026 - 14:59 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
2016 and younger
1. VAGUET, Sam 16 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:49.69 183 52.14 57.55
2. BERCHEM, Margaux 16  Scr 2:02.33 132
3. VALENTI, Jana 16 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:02.92 130
4. MAGNETTE, Daphne 16 Natation Club Athus 2:03.22 129 56.34 1:06.88
YOB 2014 - 2015
1. ANISKO, Zofia 15  Cercle Nautique Petange 1:27.03 367 42.45 44.58
2. KOEUNE, Sofia 14 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:29.77 335 43.45 46.32
3. KINZIG, Nina 14  Lux Sharks 1:31.01 321 43.07 47.94
4. KINNEN, Lisa 14  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:31.48 316 43.57 47.91
5. MURESU, Giulia 15 Lux Sharks 1:33.47 296 45.77 47.70
6. SIEBENS, Noa 15 Lux Sharks 1:35.00 282 44.84 50.16
7. SAUNIER, Laura 14  Lux Sharks 1:35.51 278 44 .59 50.92
8. WANG, Ruopu 14  Lux Sharks 1:39.17 248 47.01 52.16
9. ROY, Callie 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:45.39 207 49.90 55.49
10. DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YAS15{, MLux Sharks 1:46.92 198 51.43 55.49
11. VON OLDENSKIOELD, Alice 14  Lux Sharks 1:47.03 197 51.18 55.85
12. PLETSCHETTE, Millie 15 Scr 1:51.49 174 51.87 59.62
13. LUSK, Lily 15 Lux Sharks 1:53.91 164
14. SNICKARS, Chelsie 15 Lux Sharks 1:55.41 157 54.09 1:01.32
15. SCHROEDER, Solene 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:56.37 153 55.27 1:01.10
16. HUART, Sarah 14 Natation Club Athus 1:57.09 151 56.61 1:00.48
17. AGOSTINI, Sofia 15 Lux Sharks 1:57.71 148 55.33 1:02.38
18. MURESU, Silvia 15 Lux Sharks 1:58.27 146 56.76  1:01.51
19. TONTELING, Emilia 15 Lux Sharks 1:58.60 145 56.43 1:02.17
20. TAN, Kassandra Lauren 15 Lux Sharks 1:59.38 142
21. MARIK, Bara 15 Lux Sharks 2:00.02 140 57.18 1:02.84
22. SCHOLTES, Bella-Freya 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:14.06 100 1:.03.14  1:10.92
DSQ LEPE, Chloe 15 Lux Sharks
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 15:07)
DSQ ZIGRAND, Adele 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6)
(Time: 15:21)
DSQ THEART, Emily 14 Lux Sharks
B1 - More than one single butterfly kick prior to the first breaststroke kickafter the start or the turn (SW
7.1) (Time: 15:27)
WDR SCHONS, Leoni 15 Lux Sharks
YOB 2012 - 2013
1. DIEDERICH, Lilly 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:2255 431 39.30 43.25
2. BIETTE, Luce 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:25.51 387 41.11 44.40
3. LAFALIZE, Julia 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.26 319 44.21 47.05
4. MERCHE, Elsa 13 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.69 314 44,22 47.47
5. RAHMANI, Sarah 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.19 256 46.58 51.61
6. CAGNATI, Emma 13 Lux Sharks 1:39.23 248 47.13 52.10
7. BOMBOIR, Alissa 13 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:39.27 247 46.70 52.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 13, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2012 - 2013

Rank

8. SIMON, Nora
9. GIRS, Lena
10. CRAHAY, manon
DSQ DE FAYS, Manon

YB

12
12
12
12

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cnb

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 15:10)

2011 and older

PETIT, Philomene

BIEUX, Lea

LOES, Cloe

CONTER, Anja

KOEUNE, Julia

BROWN ROCKOVA, Sarka
ERNENS, Chloe
BONNIER, Alice

MOELEE, Julie
MAUFORT, elisa

NnOXINOO A WNE

)]
pd

02
10
11
07
11
11
05
11
11
95

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club ERA

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Natation Club Athus

Natation Club Athus

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cnb

Time
1:41.99

1:45.70
1:49.32

1:22.74
1:30.20
1:33.25
1:33.62
1:34.68
1:36.41
1:39.65
1:46.76
1:50.07

Pts

228
205
185

428
330
299
295
285
270
245
199
181

50m

49.08
49.40
50.91

38.24
42.92
44.39
43.81
45.19
44.43
47.05
50.64
51.86

100m

52.91
56.30
58.41

44.50
47.28
48.86
49.81
49.49
51.98
52.60
56.12
58.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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