

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 13 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open Results
01/03/2026 - 14:59

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
2016 and younger						
1.	VAGUET, Sam	16 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:49.69	183	52.14	57.55
2.	BERCHEM, Margaux	16 Scr	2:02.33	132		
3.	VALENTI, Jana	16 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	2:02.92	130		
4.	MAGNETTE, Daphne	16 Natation Club Athus	2:03.22	129	56.34	1:06.88

YOB 2014 - 2015

1.	ANISKO, Zofia	15 Cercle Nautique Petange	1:27.03	367	42.45	44.58
2.	KOEUNE, Sofia	14 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:29.77	335	43.45	46.32
3.	KINZIG, Nina	14 Lux Sharks	1:31.01	321	43.07	47.94
4.	KINNEN, Lisa	14 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:31.48	316	43.57	47.91
5.	MURESU, Giulia	15 Lux Sharks	1:33.47	296	45.77	47.70
6.	SIEBENS, Noa	15 Lux Sharks	1:35.00	282	44.84	50.16
7.	SAUNIER, Laura	14 Lux Sharks	1:35.51	278	44.59	50.92
8.	WANG, Ruopu	14 Lux Sharks	1:39.17	248	47.01	52.16
9.	ROY, Callie	15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:45.39	207	49.90	55.49
10.	DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YAS	15 Lux Sharks	1:46.92	198	51.43	55.49
11.	VON OLDENSKIOELD, Alice	14 Lux Sharks	1:47.03	197	51.18	55.85
12.	PLETSCHETTE, Millie	15 Scr	1:51.49	174	51.87	59.62
13.	LUSK, Lily	15 Lux Sharks	1:53.91	164		
14.	SNICKARS, Chelsie	15 Lux Sharks	1:55.41	157	54.09	1:01.32
15.	SCHROEDER, Solene	15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:56.37	153	55.27	1:01.10
16.	HUART, Sarah	14 Natation Club Athus	1:57.09	151	56.61	1:00.48
17.	AGOSTINI, Sofia	15 Lux Sharks	1:57.71	148	55.33	1:02.38
18.	MURESU, Silvia	15 Lux Sharks	1:58.27	146	56.76	1:01.51
19.	TONTELING, Emilia	15 Lux Sharks	1:58.60	145	56.43	1:02.17
20.	TAN, Cassandra Lauren	15 Lux Sharks	1:59.38	142		
21.	MARIK, Bara	15 Lux Sharks	2:00.02	140	57.18	1:02.84
22.	SCHOLTES, Bella-Freya	15 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	2:14.06	100	1:03.14	1:10.92
DSQ	LEPE, Chloe	15 Lux Sharks				

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 15:07)

DSQ ZIGRAND, Adele 15 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6) (Time: 15:21)

DSQ THEART, Emily 14 Lux Sharks
B1 - More than one single butterfly kick prior to the first breaststroke kick after the start or the turn (SW 7.1) (Time: 15:27)

WDR SCHONS, Leoni 15 Lux Sharks

YOB 2012 - 2013

1.	DIEDERICH, Lilly	12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:22.55	431	39.30	43.25
2.	BIETTE, Luce	12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:25.51	387	41.11	44.40
3.	LAFALIZE, Julia	12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:31.26	319	44.21	47.05
4.	MERCHE, Elsa	13 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:31.69	314	44.22	47.47
5.	RAHMANI, Sarah	12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:38.19	256	46.58	51.61
6.	CAGNATI, Emma	13 Lux Sharks	1:39.23	248	47.13	52.10
7.	BOMBOIR, Alissa	13 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:39.27	247	46.70	52.57

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 13, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2012 - 2013

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
8.	SIMON, Nora	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:41.99	228	49.08	52.91
9.	GIRS, Lena	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:45.70	205	49.40	56.30
10.	CRAHAY, manon	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:49.32	185	50.91	58.41
DSQ	DE FAYS, Manon	12	Cnb				

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 15:10)

2011 and older

1.	PETIT, Philomene	02	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:22.74	428	38.24	44.50
2.	BIEUX, Lea	10	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:30.20	330	42.92	47.28
3.	LOES, Cloe	11	Swimming Club ERA	1:33.25	299	44.39	48.86
4.	CONTER, Anja	07	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:33.62	295	43.81	49.81
5.	KOEUNE, Julia	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:34.68	285	45.19	49.49
6.	BROWN ROCKOVA, Sarka	11	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	1:36.41	270	44.43	51.98
7.	ERNENS, Chloe	05	Natation Club Athus	1:39.65	245	47.05	52.60
8.	BONNIER, Alice	11	Natation Club Athus	1:46.76	199	50.64	56.12
9.	MOELEE, Julie	11	Cercle Nautique Echternach	1:50.07	181	51.86	58.21
DNS	MAUFORT, elisa	95	Cnb				